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EC Merja HAAPAKKA Merja.Haapakka@ec.europa.eu +32 2 299 1565
EC Andreea MAIER Andreea.MAIER@ec.europa.eu +32 2 298  3581

CoR Thomas WOBBEN European Committee of the Region Rue Belliard 101 1040 Brussels Thomas.Wobben@cor.europa.eu
EESC Elena-Alexandra CALISTRU European Economic and Social Committee Rue Belliard 99 1040 Brussels elena@funky.ong

Paul HOFSTAETTER Paul.Hofstaetter@bml.gv.at +43 1 71100 616114

Johannes LEBESMUEHLBACHER
Land Salzburg, Amt der Salzburger Landesregierung,

Abteilung 10 Referat 10/04- Raumplanung Fanny-v.-Lehnert-Straße 1
5020
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Sandrine DE MEYER sdemeyer@perspective.brussels +32 2 435 42 66
Maarten DE BACKER mdebacker@perspective.brussels
Anneloes VAN NOORDT Anneloes.vannoordt@vlaanderen.be +32 4 933 19724

Peter VERVOORT peter.vervoort@vlaanderen.be +32 2 553 62 88
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Alexandra BERTOZZI alexandra.bertozzi@spw.wallonie.be  +32 (0)81 32 26 02
Desislava GEORGIEVA D.G.Georgieva@mrrb.government.bg +359 2 9405 488

Milen OBRETENOV MObretenov@mrrb.government.bg +359 2 9405 592
Evelina STOYANOVA-TODOROVA EStoyanova@mrrb.government.bg +359 2 9405 628
Elena STOYANOVA elena.stoyanova@mrrb.government.bg +359 2 9405 603

Sandra MOMCILOVIC Sandra.Momcilovic@mpgi.hr +385  1 378 24 74

Zeljko SOKCEVIC Zeljko.Sokcevic@mvep.hr +32 493 31 55 16

Irene HADJISAVVA ihadjisavva@tph.moi.gov.cy +352 22408157

Andreas SIANTOS asiantos@tph.moi.gov.cy +352 22408146

Milada HRONKOVA milada.hronkova@mmr.gov.cz +420 224 862 262

Pavel LUKES pavel.lukes@mmr.gov.cz +420 224 862 331

DENMARK Jeppe Engset HOST
Ministry of the Interior and Housing,

 Danish Housing and Planning Authority Carsten Niebuhrs Gade 43
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V jephoe@bpst.dk +45 3529 1218 https://bpst.dk/
Eedi SEPP eedi.sepp@agri.ee +3726113101
Kairi NOOT Kairi.Noot@agri.ee +3726113109
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Ministry of Economy & Finance

Special Secretariat for ERDF & CF programmes Mitropoleos 3 GR-10557 Athens mkonstantopoulou@mou.gr +30 210 3332 658
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www.espa.gr

Laszlo GERE laszlo.gere@ktm.gov.hu +36 1 896 6827
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Kristine KEDO Kristine.Kedo@varam.gov.lv +371 6702 6558
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Sandra JEGLINSKE sandra.jeglinske@am.lt +370 671 13 753
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Eva VAN DER MEULEN Eva.Meulen@minbzk.nl +31 6 11104695
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Telephone number:
+351 910 019 993 https://www.dgterritorio.gov.pt/

Radu NECSULIU radu.necsuliu@mdlpa.ro +40 752 196 232
Amalia VIRDOL amalia.virdol@mdlpa.ro +40 372 114 570
Lucia POSPISOVA lucia.pospisova@mindop.sk +421 2 594 94 505
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Odd GODAL odd.godal@kdd.dep.no +47 90 24 93 47

Vidar Martin Hasle JENSEN vidar-martin-hasle-jensen@kdd.dep.no +47 90 68 82 64
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Sébastien RIEBEN sebastien.rieben@are.admin.ch +41 58 46 24078
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Milos MARKOVIC milos.markovic@mep.gov.me
Jasna BULATOVIC jasna.bulatovic@mep.gov.me
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Rostyslav TOMENCHUK
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Dmytro TURCHAK turchakdm@mtu.gov.ua +38 044 351 48 08
 Emilia CEBOTARI emilia.cebotari@gov.md +373 22 250 147
 Igor MALAI igor.malai@midr.gov.md +373 22 250 553
 Iulia MIHALACHI iulia.mihalachi@gov.md +373 22 250 287

 Tatiana LESAN tatiana.lesan@midr.gov.md +373 22 250 545MOLDOVA State Chancellery of the Republic of Moldova
1, Piata Marii Adunari Nationale

str.
MD-2012
Chisinau

www.dei.gov.ba
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